
Bute and Cowal Meeting Dates 2016/2017

Call Out Pre Agenda Pack  Issue Pre Agenda 
Briefing Agenda Issue   AREA COMMITTEE    Venue Start 

time
Tues 16th February 

2016
Tues 15th March 2016 Tues 22nd March 2016 Tues 29th March 2016  Tues 5th April 2016 Eaglesham House, 

Rothesay
9.30am

Tues 19th April 2016 Tues 17th May 2016 Tues 24th May 2016 Tues 31st May 2016  Tues 7th June 2016 Dunoon 9.30am

Tues 14th June 2016 Tues 12th July 2016 Tues 19th July 2016 Tues 26th July 2016  Tues 2nd August 2016 Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

9.30am

Tues 16th August 2016 Tues 13th September 
2016

Tues 20th September 2016 Tues 27th September 
2016

Tues 4th October 2016 Dunoon 9.30am

Tues 18th October 2016 Tues 15th November 
2016

Tues 22nd November 2016 Tues 29th November 
2016

 Tues 6th December 2016 Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

9.30am

Tues 20th December 
2016

Tues 17th January 2017 Tues 24th January 2017 Tues 31st January 
2017

 Tues 7th February 2017 Dunoon 9.30am

Tuesday 14th February 
2017

Tues 14th March 2017 Tues 21st March 2017 Tues 28th March 2017 Tues 4th April 2017 Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

9.30am

Call Out
Agenda to Chair

Agenda Issue     BUSINESS DAY  Venue Start 
time

Tues 29th March 2016 Tues 19th April 2016 Tues 26th April 2016 Tues 3rd May 2016 Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

9.30am

Tues 2nd August 2016 Tues 23rd August 2016 Tues 30th August 2016 Tues 6th September 
2016

Dunoon 9.30am

Tues 27th September 
2016

Tues 18th October 2016 Tues 25th October 2016 Tues 1st November 
2016

Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

9.30am

Tues 22nd November 
2016

Tues 13th December 
2016

Tues 20th December 
2016

Tues 10th January 
2017

Dunoon 9.30am

Tues 31st January 2017 Tues 21st February 
2017

Tues 28th February 2017 Tues 7th March 2017 Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

9.30am



Call Out Pre Agenda Front Sheet         
Agenda Issue

           Full Pack
Agenda Issue

COMMUNITY
PLANNING 

GROUP

  Venue Start 
time

Tues 8th March 2016 Tues 29th March 2016 Tues 5th April 2016 Tues 3rd May 2016 Tues 10 May 2016 Dunoon 10.00am

Tues 31st May 2016 Tues 21st June 2016 Tues 5th July 2016 Tues 2nd August 2016 Tues 9th August 2016 Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

10.00am

Tues 6th September 
2016

Tues 27th September 
2016

Tues 4th October 2016 Tues 1st November 2016 Tues 8th November 
2016

Dunoon 10.00am

Tues 22nd November 
2016

Tues 13th December 
2016

Tues 20th December 
2016

Tues 7th February 2017 Tues 14th February 
2017

Eaglesham House, 
Rothesay

10.00am

Call Out            Agenda Pack Issue Cowal  Transport 
Forum

  Venue Start 
time

Tues 22nd December 
2015

Fri 22nd January 2016 Fri 29th January 2016 Dunoon 10.00am

Fri 11th March 2016 Fri 8th April 2016 Fri 15th April 2016 Dunoon 10.00am

Fri 13th May 2016 Fri 10th June 2016 Fri 17th June 2016 Dunoon 10.00am

Fri 29th July 2016 Fri 26th August 2016 Fri 2nd September 
2016

Dunoon 10.00am

Fri 4th November 2016 Fri 2nd December 2016 Fri 9th December 2016 Dunoon 10.00am

Call Out            Agenda Pack Issue Forward Dunoon   Venue Start 
time

Tues 8th December 
2015

Tues 5th January 2016 Tues 12th January 
2016

Dunoon 10.00am

Thurs 10th March 2016 Thurs 7th April 2016 Thurs 14th April 2016 Dunoon 10.00am

Thurs 12th May 2016 Thurs 9th June 2016 Thurs 16th June 2016 Dunoon 10.00am

Thurs 8th September 
2016

Thurs 6th October 2016 Thurs 13th October 
2016

Dunoon 10.00am


